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CHARTWELL SERIES 

 

  

  

 

BBC LS3/5 monitor, pair  

  

Cherry, Oak 

Rosewood 

Ebony 

€ 2.300 

€ 2.500 

€ 2.700 

   

   

 

BBC LS3/5A monitor, pair  

  

Cherry, Oak 

Rosewood 

Ebony 

€ 2.300 

€ 2.500 

€ 2.700 

   

   

 

SUB3, subwoofer, pair 
for LS3/5 and LS3/5A 

 

  

Cherry, Black € 2.500 

   

   

 

LS6 monitor, pair  

  

Cherry, Oak 

Rosewood 

Ebony 

€ 2.700 

€ 2.900 

€ 3.100 

   

   

 

LS6f floorstander, pair  

  

Cherry, Oak 

Rosewood 

Ebony 

€ 3.600 

€ 3.900 

€ 4.200 
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GRAHAM AUDIO SERIES 

 

   

   

 

BBC LS5/9 monitor, pair  

  

Cherry, Oak 

Rosewood 

Ebony 

€ 4.000 

€ 4.400 

€ 4.700 

   

   

 

BBC LS5/8 monitor, pair  

  

Cherry, Oak 

Rosewood 

Ebony 

€ 8.900 

€ 9.300 

€ 9.700 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Speaker stands in black metal, pair  

  

LS3/5, LS3/5A 

LS6 

LS5/9 

LS5/8 

€ 700 

€ 750 

€ 800 

€ 900 

   

   

   

 


